

materiale sanitare

I.D.: 35433810

Data publicarii	22.04.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 113,42 RON - 113,42 RON

Descriere: 1 Cot 110x67 BUC 4 3,32 13,29 2 Cot 110x30 BUC 2 4,85 9,70 3 Cot 110x45 BUC 4 2,96 11,83 4 Ramificatie 40x45 BUC 1 1,63 1,63 5 Cot 110x15 BUC 2 4,81 9,61 6 Cot 40x67 BUC 5 0,96 4,79 7 Cot 32x87 BUC 2 0,84 1,68 8 Cot 40x87 BUC 4 0,88 3,53 9 Ramificatie 40x67 BUC 1 1,69 1,69 10 Conector redus 40x32 BUC 2 2,7 5,39 11 Cot 40x45 BUC 3 0,95 2,85 12 Reductie extrentica 40x32 BUC 2 1 2,00 13 Teava 32x1,8 750MM+inel BUC 1 2,08 2,08 14 Teava 40x1,8 250MM+inel BUC 4 1,23 4,91 15 Teava 40x1,8 500MM+inel BUC 2 1,83 3,66 16 Folie de protectie 0,003 MM BUC 1 5,6 5,60 17 Teava 110x2,7 1000MM+inel BUC 1 11,57 11,57 19 Teava 110x2,7 250mm+ inel BUC 4 4,4 17,61
